GC250 PARTS LIST

23 2?

4<2;> 16 2%#”5::533' “ahu
2
o

‘ <jj \ I;/Y
. o 5/; 32‘;3

o 27
® 28
: '“‘“-m\zz
s' \24 23 29
!.l" 25

Page 1 of 2




Ref. No Function Code Chinese Description Part Name Reqd. No. Pricing
1 KA101020000 AR AT 4 RIGHT BRUSH GUARD BAR , MAIN 1 PLEASE CALL
2 KA101020100 Je DR AT 48 LEFT BRUSH GUARD BAR , MAIN 1 PLEASE CALL
3 KA101080000 R AT LEFT BRUSH GUARD BAR , MAIN 1 PLEASE CALL
4 KA101110000 {RAPFF BRUSH GUARD BAR , RR 2 PLEASE CALL
5 KA101070000 PRI AT A AT BRUSH GUARD BAR , CENTER 1 PLEASE CALL
6 KA204250200 A7 J5 B RIGHT REARVIEW MIRROR 1 PLEASE CALL
7 KA204250100 /e Ja i LEFT REARVIEW MIRROR 1 PLEASE CALL
8 KA003060000 B A4 £ (932) BUSH, BRUSH GUARD BAR (¢32) 2 PLEASE CALL
9 KA003070000 Bidr 4t £ (o 25) BUSH, BRUSH GUARD BAR (925) 6 PLEASE CALL
10  |GB5787-86 INFHVE LB R M8 X 50 BOLT FLANGE M8X50 6 PLEASE CALL
11 |50199-BCAO-0000—|R—%& R-WASHER 20 PLEASE CALL
12 |GB6187-86 INFRVEZE BHBUEEE (M8) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M8) 6 PLEASE CALL
13 |GB5787-86 INFVE L IE R M8 X 55 BOLT FLANGE M8X55 PLEASE CALL
14  |GB6187-86 INFRVECE BHBUEEE (M10) LOCK NUT FLANGE ~(M10) PLEASE CALL

FOR PRICING INFORMATION, PLEASE CALL OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT AT 909-595-6800.

Page 2 of 2




